Innovating Safety in 2024

2024 Professional Development Conference
ASSP Northwest Chapter
February 12, 2024 - 204 Innovation Conter

February 13, 2024 3M Innovation Center, Maplewood, MN

You're Invited!

The Northwest Chapter of the American Society of Safety Professionals (ASSP) is excited to present their annual Professional Development Conference (PDC); a full day of presentations, exhibitors, and networking that will enhance your skills as an EHS Professional. The Northwest Chapter has conducted a PDC for many years now and has drawn over 200+ safety and health professionals in past years with attendees from all over the Midwest. This year we are more excited than ever as the PDC will be taking place at 3M's Innovation Center. If you have never been to this facility that tells the story of 3M, you won't want to miss this opportunity!

With a theme of "Innovating Safety in 2024", the conference agenda offers a wide variety of general sessions and breakout sessions; something to help all safety professionals become more innovative in our profession. We are especially pleased to have as Keynote Speaker, Tom Harvey, CSP from Allied Safety Associates in Colorado. Mr. Harvey regularly speaks at events across the country and will be presenting a two-part keynote message.

Whether you are a member of ASSP or not, you are invited to sign up for this event. Do not procrastinate however, because registrations must be completed by Thursday, February 8th and this year's PDC is limited to just 150 people. Registrations are coming in quickly and we anticipate a "Sell Out" event!

Event Details and Registration:

WHEN: February 13, 2024; 7:00 am - 4:00 pm

WHERE: 3M Innovation Center,

2350 Minnehaha Ave. E., Maplewood, MN

REGISTRATION COST: \$200.00

Make your registration today by visiting the

Northwest Chapter website at https://northwest.assp.org

Credit card payments are accepted as part of the registration process.





